

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 767 OF 2003

M/S. TOIKA AUTO PRODUCTS (I) LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. DURIASAMY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2250 of 2003

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 779 of 2003

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 780-781 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. C.K.R.Lenin Sekar,Adv.

Mr. Mayur R.Shah,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER